
Historical Archive and Report Database

Lake Cachuma Daily Operations
Run Date: 12/10/2024

November 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES
747.58 176,936

1 747.53 176,791 -145 -30.1 0.0 0.0 59.7 13.4 26.0 0.0 15.8 0.090 0.00
2 747.49 176,674 -117 2.6 0.0 2.4 61.7 13.5 24.0 0.0 22.8 0.130 0.01
3 747.44 176,529 -145 -84.1 0.0 12.1 33.5 14.0 25.0 0.0 0.5 0.003 0.05
4 747.43 176,500 -29 79.6 0.0 0.0 32.6 13.5 24.0 0.0 38.5 0.220 0.00
5 747.39 176,384 -116 -9.2 0.0 0.0 46.7 13.4 24.0 0.0 22.7 0.130 0.00
6 747.35 176,267 -117 -14.2 0.0 0.0 47.2 13.4 23.0 0.0 19.2 0.110 0.00
7 747.31 176,151 -116 -12.1 0.0 0.0 47.2 13.5 24.0 0.0 19.2 0.110 0.00
8 747.28 176,064 -87 28.6 0.0 0.0 48.4 13.5 24.0 0.0 29.7 0.170 0.00
9 747.23 175,918 -146 -43.1 0.0 0.0 46.8 13.4 20.0 0.0 22.7 0.130 0.00
10 747.20 175,831 -87 0.9 0.0 0.0 46.4 14.5 20.0 0.0 7.0 0.040 0.00
11 747.16 175,715 -116 1.0 0.0 0.0 41.7 13.5 20.0 0.0 41.8 0.240 0.00
12 747.13 175,628 -87 13.3 0.0 0.0 49.4 13.5 20.0 0.0 17.4 0.100 0.00
13 747.08 175,453 -175 -80.1 0.0 0.0 40.5 13.5 20.0 0.0 20.9 0.120 0.00
14 747.05 175,395 -58 55.7 0.0 0.0 51.0 13.5 30.0 0.0 19.2 0.110 0.00
15 747.00 175,250 -145 -45.5 0.0 0.0 52.1 13.5 20.0 0.0 13.9 0.080 0.00
16 746.98 175,192 -58 46.4 0.0 0.0 53.5 13.5 20.0 0.0 17.4 0.100 0.00
17 746.95 175,104 -88 -11.6 22.9 0.0 50.9 13.5 21.0 0.0 13.9 0.080 0.00
18 746.92 175,017 -87 -23.6 37.0 0.0 51.3 13.5 20.0 0.0 15.6 0.090 0.00
19 746.88 174,901 -116 -28.5 23.4 0.0 51.6 13.5 18.0 0.0 27.8 0.160 0.00
20 746.85 174,814 -87 -1.4 12.1 0.0 52.3 13.5 18.0 0.0 13.9 0.080 0.00
21 746.81 174,697 -117 -25.3 5.6 0.0 51.9 13.8 16.0 0.0 15.6 0.090 0.00
22 746.79 174,639 -58 36.1 0.0 0.0 52.5 13.4 16.0 0.0 12.2 0.070 0.00
23 746.77 174,581 -58 15.6 0.0 21.7 50.3 13.4 16.0 0.0 15.6 0.090 0.09
24 746.75 174,523 -58 47.6 0.0 12.1 53.5 13.5 16.0 0.0 34.7 0.200 0.05
25 746.73 174,465 -58 4.6 0.0 14.5 30.3 13.5 16.0 0.0 17.3 0.100 0.06
26 746.71 174,407 -58 -15.9 0.0 21.7 30.2 13.4 15.0 0.0 5.2 0.030 0.09
27 746.70 174,377 -30 -3.7 0.0 33.7 30.5 13.5 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.14
28 746.70 174,377 0 67.4 0.0 2.4 25.8 13.4 15.0 0.0 15.6 0.090 0.01
29 746.68 174,319 -58 8.3 0.0 0.0 24.8 13.4 16.0 0.0 12.1 0.070 0.00
30 746.67 174,290 -29 33.8 0.0 0.0 24.7 13.4 16.0 0.0 8.7 0.050 0.00
TOTALS -2,646 13.1 101.0 120.6 1,339.0 405.8 599.0 0.0 536.9 3.083 0.50
AVERAGE 175,342
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and CCWA inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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